Meistertafel 2015

Weltmeisterschaften
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Deutsche Meisterschaften

Stadion

Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterschaften
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Melanie Opp
Melanie Opp
Melanie Opp
Melanie Opp
Melanie Opp
Frank Gehres
Frank Gehres

Luke Schneider

Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Aylleen Dahm
Meret Joeris
Meret Joeris
Meret Joeris
Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Meret Joeris
Judith Coors
Aylleen Dahm
Lara Wohlleben
Meret Joeris
Lara Wohlleben
Aylleen Dahm

Christopher Yaroshenko

Meret Joeris
Aylleen Dahm
Mark Berthes
Mark Berthes
Lara Wohlleben
Judith Coors
Mark Berthes
Mark Berthes
Lara Wohlleben

W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
M45
M45

M14

M14
M14
w12
w12
w12
w12
M14
M14
W12
wJju1is
W12
W13
W12
W13
W12
M12
W12
W12
M12
M12
W13
wJjuis
M12
M12
W13

Stabhochsprung
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
80m Hurden

Wurf 5-Kampf
Weit
200m

Block Sprint

Weitsprung
80m Hurden
Ballwurf
800m
Hochsprung
Ballwurf
100m
Hochsprung
3-Kampf
Dreisprung
3-Kampf
Ballwurf
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
75m
800m
75m
Weitsprung
75m
Weitsprung
3-Kampf
200m
3-Kampf
Ballwurf
75m
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6. Platz 2,30m
8. Platz 1,36m
9. Platz 4,30m
16. Platz 16,09s
17. Platz 1839 Punkte
25. Platz 4,24m
68. Platz 31,02s
13. Platz 2689 Punkte
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12. Platz
12. Platz
12. Platz
14. Platz
16. Platz
20. Platz
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5,86m
11,87s
37.50m
2:36,39 min
1,36m
36,00m
12,18s
1,55m

1291 Punkte
9,19m

1282 Punkte
37,50m
4,28m
4,59m
11,48s
2:37,44min
11,50s
4,08m
11,46s
4,25m

1341 Punkte
27,96s

1076 Punkte
31,00m
11,47s



Rheinland-Meisterschaften
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Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Melanie Opp
Melanie Opp
Meret Joeris
Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Mark Berthes
Mark Berthes
Melanie Opp
Niklas Luttger
Frank Gehres
Franco de Zordo
Aylleen Dahm
Lara Wohlleben
Franco de Zordo
Frank Gehres
Emeline Kaul
Janina Popp
Elisa Schroeder
Rene Wagner
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Emeline Kaul
Elisa Schroeder
Janina Popp
Emeline Kaul
Janina Popp
Rene Wagner
Emeline Kaul
Janina Popp

M14
M14
M14
w40
w40
W12
M14
M14
W15
W15
M12
M12
w40
M14
M45
M60
W12
W13
M60
M45
WJuU16

W15
W15
W15
w14
W15
w14
w14
w14
W15
w14
w14

Block Sprint
80m Hurden
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstolRen
4-Kampf
100m
Hochsprung
Block Sprint
7-Kampf
4-Kampf
Block Lauf
100m
3000m
100m
Diskuswurf
4-Kampf
4-Kampf
Kugelstol3en
Kugelstol3en
4x100m

Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Kugelstol3en
7-Kampf
100m
100m
Block Sprint
Block Sprint
100m
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
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. Platz
. Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
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. Platz
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. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
11.
12.
12.
13.
14.
15.
21.

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

2676 Punkte
12,34s
5,43m
4,18m
9,29m

1731 Punkte
12,28s
1,50m

2134 Punkte

2901 Punkte

1498 Punkte

1796 Punkte
15,72s

12:16,94min
15,43s

28,68m

1576 Punkte

1694 Punkte
9,49m
7,34m
54,93s

1,30m
4,25m
7,52m
2755 Punkte
13,88s
13,97s
1978 Punkte
1976 Punkte
14,73s
4,09m
3,76m



Kreismeister
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Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Cross

Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion

Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
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Stadion
Cross

Stadion
Stadion
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Stadion
Cross

Stadion
Stadion
Stadion

Stadion
Stadion
Cross

Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion

Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion
Stadion

Mark Berthes

Mark Berthes

Mark Berthes

Mark Berthes
Christopher Yaroshenko
Christopher Yaroshenko
Steven Kihlper

Justin Seckler

Justin Seckler

Justin Seckler

Luis Mehler

Christopher Yaroshenko
Steven Kuhlper

Mark Berthes
Luke Schneider

Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Luke Schneider
Hendrik Taupinard
Pascal Imig
Sebastian Maiwald

Dilara Topal
Meret Joeris
Meret Joeris
Meret Joeris
Meret Joeris
Meret Joeris
Aylleen Dahm
Lara Wohlleben
Lara Wohlleben
Jenny Kuhlper
Emilia Colombo
Wiktoria Cybulska
Aylleen Dahm
Janina Popp
Pia Wacker

Pia Wacker
Emeline Kaul
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Elisa Schroeder
Emeline Kaul
Janina Popp
Pia Wacker
Ann-Kathrin Eimann
Judith Coors
Judith Coors
Laura Eula
Laura Eule
Laura Eule

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M13
M13
M13
M13
MJU14

M14
M14
M14
M14
MJU20
Manner
M30

W10
W12
w12
W12
w12
w12
w12
W13
wJui4

w14
w14
w14
w14
W15
W15
W15
W15
W15
WJuU16

wWJu1is
wWJu1is
wWJu1is
wWJu1is
wWJu1is

Block Lauf
Ballwurf
Weitsprung
75m
800m
1,38km
3-Kampf
Speerwurf
Ballwurf
Weitsprung
4X75m

100m
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
4-Kampf
Weitsprung
200m
6,9 km

3-Kampf
800m
KugelstofRen
Block Lauf
Ballwurf
1,38km
Speerwurf
Weitsprung
3-Kampf
Mannschaft

100m
Hochsprung
1,38km
Weitsprung
100m
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstolRen
4-Kampf
4x100m

200m
KugelstoRRen
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Speerwurf
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1824 Punkte
34,50m
4,27m
11,27s
2:43,97min
5:09 min
1008 Punkte
30,53m
51,00m
4,92m
44.47s

12,30s
1,66m

5,82m

2137 Punkte
5,57m
24,64s

27:21 min

944 Punkte
2:40,84min
5,35m

2088 Punkte
38,00m

4:58 min
23,14m
4,80m

5167 Punkte

14,12s
1,30m

7:01 min
4,44m
13,95s
1,30m

4,59m

7,87m

1823 Punkte
57,49s

30,75s
8,45m
1,35m
4,36m
24,02m



Stadion

Stadion
Cross

Laura Eule
Elisa Schroeder
Judith Coors

Lisa Oelschlager
Katharina Klein
Kathrin Dotzauer

WwWJu18

WJuU20 KugelstoRen

Frauen
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4x100m

2,76 km

57,77s

8,48m
11:16 min



